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Check website nearer the time
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Horsforth DMC     PROVISIONAL Events for 2024 revised 2nd February 2024

All trials start at 11 am except Sat 13th April

Sun 21st Jan 1st SGME Club Series Trial
Sun 25th Feb 2nd SGME Club Series Trial
Sun 24th March
SAT 13th April Rebbecca Hoare Trial 12 Oclock start
Sun 12th May G Milnes Trophy WYC

Sun 23rd Jun 3rd SGME Club Series Trial
Sun 14th Jul 4th SGME Club Series Trial
Sun 18th Aug 5th SGME Club Series Trial
Sun 1st Sep 6th SGME Club Series Trial (was 15/9)
Sun 20th Oct 7th SGME Club Series Trial
SAT 9th Nov


